Athletik-Test

Hannover, 18.09.2022

NT

HE
SF

NIEDERSACHSISCHER TURNER-BUND

RHYTHMISCHE SPORTGYMNASTIK

Altersklasse Platz Name Verein U1 02 03 04 U5 Ue U7 08 U9 U010 U111 Gesamt

6 1 Sofie Lang SV Arnum 20 30 30 25 30 30 30 30 1,0 30 1,0 27,5
2 Sofia Bersch SV Arnum 10 20 20 20 30 30 30 00 30 30 10 23,0
3 Stefania Turenko TuS Vahrenwald 15 30 20 30 20 20 30 00 30 30 0,0 22,5
4 Viktoria Stankiewicz ~ SG Platienwerbe 10 20 00 15 20 30 30 30 10 20 1,0 19,5
5 Theresa Karsch SG Platienwerbe 1,0 0,0 1,0 1,5 2,0 0,0 3,0 1,0 0,0 3,0 2,0 14,5
6 Tessa Schiiler SG Platienwerbe 0,0 1,0 0,0 1,0 20 0,0 1,0 1,0 00 0,0 20 8,0
7 Leni-Seedorf SG-Platjenwerbe

7 1 Stella Urban TuS Vahrenwald 15 30 10 15 30 30 30 20 30 30 1,0 25,0
2 Arina Kupferberg TuS Vahrenwald 1,0 2,0 1,0 30 30 30 30 1,0 3,0 3,0 1,0 24,0
3 Michelle Koslenko TuS Vahrenwald 05 20 00 15 30 00 30 20 30 30 20 20,0
4 Merle Mangels SG Platienwerbe 20 00 10 10 30 10 20 20 20 20 30 19,0
5 Greta Halver Hasellnner SV 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,0 0,0 2,0 2,0 15,0
6 Elisa Denger SG Platienwerbe 0,0 00 0,0 25 1,0 00 20 00 30 20 1,0 11,5
7 Amelia Pankiwiecz Hasellnner SV 00 00 00 05 10 00 30 00 20 20 20 10,5
8 AmeliaKay SGPlatjenwerbe

8 1 Diana Dovnar SV Arnum 20 20 30 30 30 30 30 30 20 30 30 30,0
2 Mariia Zhelezniak TuS Vahrenwald 20 30 30 30 30 30 20 10 20 20 20 26,0
3 Lara Fischbach SG Platienwerbe 2,0 3,0 20 15 30 20 30 30 1,0 20 20 24,5
4 Eunike Hong SV Arnum 25 20 20 30 30 30 30 20 00 00 30 23,5
5 Felice Reichhard TuS Vinnhorst 1,0 20 00 20 30 20 30 3,0 1,0 20 3,0 22,0
6 Nicole Siegel TuS Vahrenwald 05 30 10 25 20 20 30 20 20 10 20 21,0
7 Florentine Bortmann  SG Platienwerbe 00 00 00 15 20 30 30 30 30 20 1,0 18,5
8 Anina Warneke SG Platienwerbe 0,5 2,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 0,0 3,0 3,0 0,0 0,0 2,0 15,5
9 Carla Otten Hasellnner SV 00 00 00 10 20 30 20 20 30 00 20 15,0
9 Leni Stelljes SG Platienwerbe 00 00 00 10 20 30 30 30 10 00 20 15,0
11 Catia Fusz SG Platienwerbe 00 10 20 10 10 00 30 20 30 00 1,0 14,0
12 Johanna Karsch SG Platienwerbe 0,0 0,0 0,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 13,0
13 Melia-Schulz SG-Platjenwerbe
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Alice Matveeva
Evelyn Azov
Aurelja Liske

Vasylysa Smoliakova
Alexa Rosenmuiller

Ustina Kovalova
Sofiia Barash
Mariella Ibanez
Alina Babenko
Louise Kaschel
Emilia Stelljes
Laurena Feldhaus
Leona Krause
Joulia Muhajer
Nora Salmi
Mina-Haake

Kira Tynok
Emma Biskup

Verein

SV Arnum

SV Arnum

SV Arnum

TuS Vahrenwald
SV Arnum

TuS Vinnhorst
TuS Vinnhorst
SG Platjenwerbe
TuS Vahrenwald
TuS Vahrenwald
SG Platjenwerbe
Hasellinner SV
SG Platjenwerbe
SG Platjenwerbe
Hasellinner SV

SG-Platjenwerbe

TuS Vinnhorst
TuS Vinnhorst

01
4,5
5,0
3,5
3,5
5,0
4,0
5,0
4,5
0,0
3,0
0,0
0,5
0,0
0,0
0,0

2,5
2,5

02
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
4,0
2,0
1,0
2,0
3,0
3,0

5,0
3,0

03
5,0
4,5
3,5
5,0
5,0
4,0
5,0
2,5
2,5
2,5
2,0
2,0
1,5
2,0
0,5

1,5
2,5

U4
3,0
4,5
3,5
3,5
4,0
2,0
3,0
2,5
2,5
2,0
1,5
2,5
0,0
0,5
1,0

1,5
2,0

U5
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
2,0
0,0
1,0
1,0
0,0

5,0
2,0

Ue
5,0
5,0
5,0
4,0
1,0
4,0
2,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
2,0
2,0
5,0
1,0

2,0
1,0

U7
4,5
3,5
4,5
2,5
5,0
4,0
0,5
2,0
4,5
2,5
1,0
0,5
2,0
2,5
1,0

5,0
3,5

Us
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
5,0
0,0
5,0

5,0
5,0

U9 U010
50 50 00
40 40 0,0
50 50 00
50 30 00
40 10 0,0
50 40 00
40 40 0,0
40 20 0,0
50 30 00
40 20 0,0
1.0 10 0,0
00 20 00
1,0 10 0,0
00 10 00
00 20 00

40 40 0,0
50 50 0,0

U11 Gesamt

47,0
45,5
44,0
41,5
40,0
39,0
38,5
37,5
35,5
31,0
20,5
15,5
15,5
15,0
13,5

35,5
31,5



